MGCE 2021 Schedule
(Please bear in mind that all times are German time, MEST)

Thursday, July 1st

10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-12:15
12:15-13:00

13:00-13:45

13:45-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-16:45
16:45-17:30

Set-Up and Welcome

Keynote: Dr. Hilkje Hanel (Potsdam): Recognition Theory and Theories of
Epistemic Injustice: Good Companions?

Short Break

Francesca Bunkenborg (HU Berlin): Guidance under Moral
Uncertainty Comment by Lea Wirtenberger (LMU)

Michael Bruckner (Wisconsin-Madison): The Reason to Be Angry
Proportionally

Comment by Simon Stromer (LMU)

Long Break and Socialising

Johann Go (Oxford): The Expressive Function of Healthcare
Comment by Lubika Brechtel (LMU)

Anton Emilsson (Lund): Engaging with hard cases

Comment by Sebastian Drosselmeier (LMU)

Short Break

Dmitry Ananyev (LSE): Imperfect Duties Can’t Curb the Demands of
Beneficence

Comment by Korbinian Riiger (LMU)

Friday, July 2nd

11:45-12:00
12:00-12:45

12:45-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:45

Set-Up

Daniella Meehan (Glasgow): Blameworthy Vices

Comment by Alexander Edlich (LMU)

Joseph Conrad (Edinburgh): Climate Justice and the Corporation as a Moral
Agent

Comment by Andri Konig (LMU)

Short Break

Lucia Ontiveros (Nottingham): Moral Testimony and Emotional Experiences: A
New Problem with Moral Deference

Comment by Maximilian Weber (LMU)

Joy Shim (Princeton): Perspectival Domination

Comment by Sinja Hofmann (LMU)

Long Break and Socialising

Katharina Anna Sodoma (Duisburg-Essen): Testimony of Oppression and the
Limits of Empathy

Comment by Amelie Hofmann (LMU)

Keynote: Dr Ulrike Heuer (UCL): The Limits of Non-Derivative Responsibility



